
Position Name E-Mail
President Chris DeRosa flagllpresident@gmail.com

Nye McCarty flagllvp@gmail.com
Chad Denham chad.denham0088@gmail.com

Julie Dawson (Czarnota)

Registrar
Treasurer Kelsey Denham flaglltreasurer@gmail.com
Safety Officer Gregory Jay wildcatjay73@gmail.com

Misty Sena
Jennifer Almendarez

April Carrillo amg229@nau.edu
Dixie Callan dixiecallan@gmail.com
Nate Ragan nateragan@hotmail.com
Tim Palmer timpp20@yahoo.com
Derek Day dday976@yahoo.com

Bruce Brown bbrown@fhgc.com
Tanner Callan tannercallan@gmail.com
Justin Peak oldriverdog@gmail.com

Brandon Matje matjebrandon@gmail.com
Art Director Chad Denham chad.denham0088@gmail.com

Julie Dawson mrsjuliedawson2@gmail.com
Ashley  Ragan ashley.ragan@hotmail.com

Coaching Instructor Ben Schmidt ben@buzzardconstruction.com
Umpire Coordinator

Kate McCarty kmdmccarty@gmail.com
Jr's Commissioner Kevin Manny kmanny@coconino.az.gov
Player Agent ~ Minors Adrian Rivera arivera_0916@yahoo.com
Player Agent ~ Majors Mark Moroge mark.moroge@gmail.com

Kevin Manny kmanny@coconino.az.gov

April Carrillo amg229@nau.edu
Tabitha Lundberg tmagnancpt@aol.com

Swag Coordinator Stephanie Day stephanieday365@yahoo.com
Shane Burcar shane.burcar@nau.edu
Gary Kirkman garykirkman@hotmail.com

Brandon Garcia bjgar85@gmail.com
Vincent Galea viciousvi28@gmail.com
Mark Moroge mark.moroge@gmail.com
J Jay Barber jarrettbarber@mac.com

Member Zach Syers zacharyjsyers@gmail.com
Member
Member

Spring Training/
Evaluation Coordinator

Camp/Summer Ball 
Coordinator

Mike Gillespie mgillespiepersonal@gmail.com
Challenger Committee

Tournament Director
Shanna Manny ksmanny@gmail.com

Concession Coordinator

Sponsorship Coordinator flagllsponsorship@gmail.com

Social Media Coordinator

Field Manager/City Liaison

Equipment Manager

Coach Coordinators
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VP

Co-Secretary
flagllbaseball@gmail.com

Shanon Gantt


